Accessories
Size 18 mm FLAT
Series 2400
2.160
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
AccessoriesSize 18 mm FLATSerie 2400_GBAccessories - Size 18 mm FLATModular base
AccessoriesSize 18 mm FLATBlanck baseRight inlet base
AccessoriesSize 18 mm FLATLeft inlet baseIntermediate air intake
AccessoriesSize 18 mm FLATClosing plateDiaphragm plug
Modular base
Ordering code
2430.v
v
VERSION
01=Modular base
06=Supply and exhaust closed
07=Supply closed
08=Exhaust closed
Blanck base Right inlet base
Ordering code
Ordering code
2430.05 Weight gr. 85 2430.02 Weight gr. 120
Left inlet base Intermediate air intake
Ordering code
Ordering code
2430.03 Weight gr. 125 2430.10 Weight gr. 30
to be assembled of a valve
Closing plate Diaphragm plug
Ordering code
Ordering code
2430.00 Weight gr. 20 2430.17 Weight gr. 5
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 160  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2400 Accessories
Size 18 mm VDMA
2.165
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
AccessoriesSize 18 mm VDMASerie 2400_GB_2012_AccessoriesAccessories - Size 18 mm VDMAModular base
AccessoriesSize 18 mm VDMARight inlet baseLeft inlet base
AccessoriesSize 18 mm VDMAIntermediate air intakeClosing plate
AccessoriesSize 18 mm VDMADiaphragm plug
Modular base
Ordering code
2440.v
v
VERSION
01=standard base
11=Modular base for single separa-
te inlet
Weight gr. 110 * Used to supply a single spool valve with an external pilot signal. Threaded
ports 12 and 14 are connected to the valve via the base / valve interface, while
the cross sectional drillings in the base are blanked off."
Right inlet base Left inlet base
Ordering code
Ordering code
2440.02 Weight gr. 110 2440.03 Weight gr. 110
Intermediate air intake Closing plate
Ordering code
Ordering code
2440.10 Weight gr. 185 2440.00 Weight gr. 185
Diaphragm plug
Ordering code
2440.17
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 165  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Series 2400 Integral electrical connections
Size 18 mm
2.167
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mmSerie 2400_GB_2012_Integral electrical connectionsIntegral electrical connections - Size 18 mm4 positions module2 positions module
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mm37 contacts front connector IP6525 contacts front connector IP65
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mmPlugClosing plate electrical positions
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mmVDMA support plateFLAT support plate
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mm4 positions box with 25 contacts connector15mm male connector with 2 metres cable
4 positions module Ordering code 2 positions module
2400.p.t
p
PLACES
04=4 Places
02=2 Places
t
TYPE
00=Left IP40-PNP
02=Left IP40-PNP with protection
diode PNP*
10=Left IP65-PNP
12=Left IP65-PNP with protection
diode*
01=Right IP40-PNP
03=Right IP40-PNP with protection
diode*
11=Right IP65-PNP
13=Right IP65-PNP with protection
diode*
Weight gr. 50
* only for VDC
Weight gr. 30
* only for VDC
37 contacts front connector IP65 25 contacts front connector IP65
Ordering code Ordering code
2400.37.10 2400.25.10
Weight gr. 120 - IP 65 protection grade
is achieved using the IP65 Pneumax
Cable
Weight gr. 40 - IP 65 protection grade
is achieved using the IP65 Pneumax
Cable
Plug Closing plate electrical positions
Ordering code Ordering code
2400.00 2400.15.00
Weight gr. 5 Weight gr. 2
VDMA support plate FLAT support plate
Ordering code Ordering code
2440.50 2430.50
Weight gr. 20 Weight gr. 20
4 positions box with 25 contacts connector 15mm male connector with 2 metres cable
Ordering code Ordering code
2400.04.25 2400.15.02
Weight gr. 65 Weight gr. 98
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 167  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM
Integral electrical connections
Size 18 mm
Series 2400
2.168
2
Overall dimensions and technical information are provided solely for informative purposes and may be modified without notice.
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mmIn line cable complete with connector IP40
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mmCable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Integral electrical connectionsSize 18 mmCable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
In line cable complete with connector IP40
Ordering code
2400.t.l.00
t
CONNECTOR TYPE
25=25 contacts
37=37 contacts
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
Cable complete with connector, 25 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2300.25.l.c
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
c
CONNECTOR
10=In line
90=a 90°
Cable complete with connector, 37 Poles IP65
Ordering code
2400.37.l.c
l
CABLE LENGTH
03=3 meters
05=5 meters
10=10 meters
c
CONNECTOR
10=In line
90=a 90°
PneumaxCatalogo Capitolo2_GB.book  Page 168  Wednesday, October 3, 2018  12:25 PM